
Período: de 01/01/2022 a 31/12/2022

RANKING CORRIDA DE RUA

MASCULINO

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 5 km CM

6/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE01/06/85Justino Pedro da Silva 3588214:14

7/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE22/11/90Jose Marcio Leão da Silva 3750614:14

8/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloSPFCSP09/03/99Fabio Jesus Correia 8123914:15

9/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloADC São BernSP18/09/90Johnatas de Oliveira Cruz 7573414:16

10/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloACORRMT11/10/91Wendell Jeronimo Souza 5170014:23

12/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloCLA DELFOSMG01/07/81Giovani dos Santos 4515314:26

13/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloLUASASP17/08/88Samuel Souza do Nascimento 3125814:33

15/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloUCASC13/06/85Antonio Carlos de Jesus Borges 2370914:39

16/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloCT - MaranhãoMA29/08/87Joilson Bernardo da Silva 2361214:39

17/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAtletismo Casa dSP03/12/90Altobeli Santos da Silva 4290614:41

19/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloADECAIPE29/03/94Gleison da Silva Santos 5985714:49

20/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloJUAZEIROCE14/11/91Rafael Almeida Silvestre 5661214:53

21/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE20/04/98Everton Silva Lima 8332414:53

22/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloPé De VentoMG23/01/98Savio de Paula Rodriques Silva 7407614:57

14/F/P 24/04/22Malaga, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP06/06/90Ederson Vilela Pereira 2816014:59

1/PR/ 13/03/22BrasíliaE.C. PinheirosSP10/07/88Daniel Chaves da Silva 2861615:21

2/PR/ 13/03/22BrasíliaCE3DF12/08/89Antonio Wilson Sousa Lima 3459815:21

52/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPAPA-PETROLIPE25/11/84Edson Amaro Arruda dos Santos 3310215:22

19/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPSPFCSP08/07/79Paulo Roberto de Almeida Paula 1051515:25

76/PR/ 25/09/22Berlin, GERMEMSP08/04/88Vanilson Neves 1992916:15

605/PR 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPANR-Ijui/UnimeRS28/12/90Gustavo Moreira de Bitencourt 7617116:41

245/PR 02/10/22LondresTORNADODF31/07/79Geraldo Pereira da Silva Filho 6730718:19

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 10 km CM

4/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloSPFCSP09/03/99Fabio Jesus Correia 8123929:45

6/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE01/06/85Justino Pedro da Silva 3588229:56

7/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloADC São BernSP18/09/90Johnatas de Oliveira Cruz 7573430:00

8/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloACORRMT11/10/91Wendell Jeronimo Souza 5170030:03

20/PR/ 03/04/22Milão, ITAAPA-PETROLIPE22/11/90Jose Marcio Leão da Silva 3750630:17

14/F/P 24/04/22Malaga, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP06/06/90Ederson Vilela Pereira 2816030:20

3/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáABDA ATLETISP30/05/89Gilmar Silvestre Lopes 3577630:23

52/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPAPA-PETROLIPE25/11/84Edson Amaro Arruda dos Santos 3310230:34

4/F/ 19/11/22Montevidéu - UANR-Ijui/UnimeRS28/12/90Gustavo Moreira de Bitencourt 7617130:35

19/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPSPFCSP08/07/79Paulo Roberto de Almeida Paula 1051530:37

11/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloCLA DELFOSMG01/07/81Giovani dos Santos 4515330:44

45/PR/ 04/12/22ValênciaLUASASP17/08/88Samuel Souza do Nascimento 3125830:46

12/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloADECAIPE29/03/94Gleison da Silva Santos 5985730:51

6/F/ 19/11/22Montevidéu - UANR-Ijui/UnimeRS01/09/96Emerson Rosa Oliveira 8251830:55

13/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAtletismo Casa dSP03/12/90Altobeli Santos da Silva 4290630:59

15/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloCT - MaranhãoMA29/08/87Joilson Bernardo da Silva 2361231:14

5/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáBARRA DO GAMT20/07/02Peterson Santos Ribeiro 7503031:23
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Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 10 km CM

17/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloUCASC13/06/85Antonio Carlos de Jesus Borges 2370931:24

18/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloPé De VentoMG23/01/98Savio de Paula Rodriques Silva 7407631:29

1/PR/ 13/03/22BrasíliaE.C. PinheirosSP10/07/88Daniel Chaves da Silva 2861631:31

2/PR/ 13/03/22BrasíliaCE3DF12/08/89Antonio Wilson Sousa Lima 3459831:31

20/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloJUAZEIROCE14/11/91Rafael Almeida Silvestre 5661231:35

19/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE20/04/98Everton Silva Lima 8332431:35

2/F/ 15/05/22São PauloSPFCSP21/06/81Denis Augusto Patrocinio 6723231:45

1/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaAAC TOCANTITO05/07/92Athilla Cavalcante Telles 5216231:52

3/F/ 15/05/22São PauloUCASC20/04/93Rafael Soares Santeramo 3138031:54

5/F/ 15/05/22São PauloSPFCSP07/02/80Jefferson Assis de Souza 770731:55

4/F/ 15/05/22São PauloECPGSP01/04/78Jose Roberto Pereira de Jesus 2616831:55

2/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaPraia ClubeMG04/10/96Jose Eduardo Papini de Oliveira 8235132:09

4/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroLUASASP27/10/74Eliezer de Jesus Santos 2839232:30

76/PR/ 25/09/22Berlin, GERMEMSP08/04/88Vanilson Neves 1992932:31

6/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáBARRA DO GAMT20/07/94Andre Ramos de Souza 5528732:33

7/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáClube de AtletiAM26/04/84Leandro Silva Costa 6362832:45

7/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroAFACBA02/01/89Fabricio Gomes Santos 6724032:51

8/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáBARRA DO GAMT08/03/01Fabio Rodrigues de Souza Cordeiro 8146333:02

9/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáITAMT24/01/90Daniel Gouveia dos Santos 6770733:16

7/F/ 15/05/22São PauloALASP30/07/88Jonatas Roger Freitas 8274033:26

8/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroCEUC/UFCCE11/01/85Daniel Carneiro dos Santos 1344933:29

5/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaUnievangélica / CGO23/10/84Fabio Antonio Alves 8485233:52

8/F/ 15/05/22São PauloIEMASP18/08/03Kaue Orvalho de Almeida Domingues 7005733:58

6/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaABCDF25/04/87Guilherme Neto de Sousa Ferreira 2493633:59

7/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaABCDF16/01/84Fabio Serra dos Reis 1935034:03

10/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáBARRA DO GAMT06/07/92Leonardo dos Santos Macedo 3981634:13

9/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroPé de Vento-PeRJ20/11/80Silvano Lima Pinto 5005034:15

11/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáBARRA DO GAMT07/10/00Hiago Silva de Oliveira 6265134:28

9/F/ 15/05/22São PauloIEMASP26/04/04Vitor Santana Alves 7356434:36

8/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaAAATO16/08/80Marcelo Pinto dos Santos 7001534:43

12/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáACORRMT23/02/95Washington Jeronimo Sousa 5719434:46

9/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaAZAPOLISGO12/12/95Tiago Matos Ribeiro 8277934:48

15/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáAVAMT17/12/87Jaribe da Guia Souza 8555234:59

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 15 km CM

10/PR/ 30/10/22FrankfurtAPA-PETROLIPE01/06/85Justino Pedro da Silva 358820:45:38

52/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPAPA-PETROLIPE25/11/84Edson Amaro Arruda dos Santos 331020:45:56

19/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPSPFCSP08/07/79Paulo Roberto de Almeida Paula 105150:45:56

4/F/ 31/12/22São PauloSPFCSP09/03/99Fabio Jesus Correia 812390:46:13

45/PR/ 04/12/22ValênciaLUASASP17/08/88Samuel Souza do Nascimento 312580:46:15

14/F/P 24/04/22Malaga, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP06/06/90Ederson Vilela Pereira 281600:46:19

6/F/ 31/12/22São PauloACORRMT11/10/91Wendell Jeronimo Souza 517000:46:29

3/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranACORP/CGMS11/11/86Antonio de Souza Dias 608440:47:08

8/F/ 31/12/22São PauloADC São BernSP18/09/90Johnatas de Oliveira Cruz 757340:47:13

10/F/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE22/11/90Jose Marcio Leão da Silva 375060:47:32

4/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranSHOURIKANGO19/09/96Gustavo Barros de Souza 545600:47:34

11/F/ 31/12/22São PauloCLA DELFOSMG01/07/81Giovani dos Santos 451530:47:48

5/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranACORP/CGMS08/02/86Glenison Gilbert de Carvalho 450810:47:53

12/F/ 31/12/22São PauloADECAIPE29/03/94Gleison da Silva Santos 598570:47:57

13/F/ 31/12/22São PauloAtletismo Casa dSP03/12/90Altobeli Santos da Silva 429060:48:08

2/PR/ 13/03/22BrasíliaCE3DF12/08/89Antonio Wilson Sousa Lima 345980:48:11

1/PR/ 13/03/22BrasíliaE.C. PinheirosSP10/07/88Daniel Chaves da Silva 286160:48:11

16/F/ 31/12/22São PauloPé De VentoMG23/01/98Savio de Paula Rodriques Silva 740760:48:29
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Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 15 km CM

17/F/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE20/04/98Everton Silva Lima 833240:48:41

18/F/ 31/12/22São PauloCT - MaranhãoMA29/08/87Joilson Bernardo da Silva 236120:48:42

19/F/ 31/12/22São PauloJUAZEIROCE14/11/91Rafael Almeida Silvestre 566120:48:43

20/F/ 31/12/22São PauloUCASC13/06/85Antonio Carlos de Jesus Borges 237090:48:50

6/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranClube IndaíaMS16/02/92Rodrigo Sobral Santana 741610:49:02

3/PR/ 10/04/22São PauloECPGSP09/04/86Andre Luiz Silva Antonio 459540:49:02

7/PR/ 10/04/22São PauloSMCETCSC02/05/93Laurindo Nunes Neto 408120:49:03

7/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranClube IndaíaMS15/07/96Maurinaldo dos Santos 828250:49:48

8/PR/ 10/04/22São PauloABCDF26/09/87Luis Felipe Leite Barboza 209040:49:49

605/PR 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPANR-Ijui/UnimeRS28/12/90Gustavo Moreira de Bitencourt 761710:49:51

8/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranClube IndaíaMS11/09/89Caio Fabricius Souza Pompeu 700910:50:50

10/PR/ 10/04/22São PauloSESI - SPSP08/10/94Raphael Magalhaes Moura 480770:51:13

245/PR 02/10/22LondresTORNADODF31/07/79Geraldo Pereira da Silva Filho 673070:55:39

9/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranPREFEITURA MPR17/07/79Jose do Nascimento Souza 165650:56:24

10/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranA.A.V.S.PSP13/03/61Helio Geraldo de Campos 855550:56:42

12/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranA.D.A.C.MS13/12/82Vilmar Roberto Dias 538140:57:09

13/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranATA-TRÊS LAGMS01/01/82Lucimar dos Santos da Silva 906350:57:11

15/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranSPFCSP21/09/72Marcelo Henrique Rocha 39640:57:23

18/F/ 09/10/22Campo GranACORP/CGMS31/05/77Nelicio da Silva Antonio 507280:57:46

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 10 milhas CM

1/F/ 25/09/22Vila VelhaCLA DELFOSMG01/07/81Giovani dos Santos 451530:48:21

3/F/ 25/09/22Vila VelhaABDA ATLETISP30/05/89Gilmar Silvestre Lopes 357760:48:58

5/F/ 25/09/22Vila VelhaGAEES18/09/83Jonilson Pinto Prates 525760:51:59

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 30 km CM

10/PR/ 30/10/22FrankfurtAPA-PETROLIPE01/06/85Justino Pedro da Silva 358821:31:48

26/PR/ 04/12/22ValênciaSPFCSP08/07/79Paulo Roberto de Almeida Paula 105151:32:13

45/PR/ 04/12/22ValênciaLUASASP17/08/88Samuel Souza do Nascimento 312581:33:52

2/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroAPA-PETROLIPE25/11/84Edson Amaro Arruda dos Santos 331021:35:53

4/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroLUASASP27/10/74Eliezer de Jesus Santos 283921:40:01

6/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroCEUC/UFCCE11/01/85Daniel Carneiro dos Santos 134491:40:37

6/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroAFACBA02/01/89Fabricio Gomes Santos 672401:40:38

8/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroPé de Vento-PeRJ20/11/80Silvano Lima Pinto 500501:43:35

245/PR 02/10/22LondresTORNADODF31/07/79Geraldo Pereira da Silva Filho 673071:52:15

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Meia Maratona CM

1/F/ 18/06/22Rio de JaneiroANR-Ijui/UnimeRS28/07/98Daniel Ferreira do Nascimento 561291:01:03

10/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AADC São BernSP18/09/90Johnatas de Oliveira Cruz 757341:02:34

14/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AACORRMT11/10/91Wendell Jeronimo Souza 517001:02:52

16/PR/ 03/04/22Milão, ITAAPA-PETROLIPE22/11/90Jose Marcio Leão da Silva 375061:03:50

2/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroABDA ATLETISP30/05/89Gilmar Silvestre Lopes 357761:04:04

21/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AE.C. PinheirosSP06/06/90Ederson Vilela Pereira 281601:04:07

3/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroCLA DELFOSMG01/07/81Giovani dos Santos 451531:04:11

2/F/ 06/03/22Viana do CastSPFCSP08/07/79Paulo Roberto de Almeida Paula 105151:04:23

52/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPAPA-PETROLIPE25/11/84Edson Amaro Arruda dos Santos 331021:04:44

4/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroSHOURIKANGO19/09/96Gustavo Barros de Souza 545601:05:27

34/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AJUAZEIROCE17/11/97Cicero Evandro Ferreira dos Santos 787131:05:40

1/F/ 13/02/22São PauloLUASASP17/08/88Samuel Souza do Nascimento 312581:06:00

1/F/ 18/09/22GoiâniaAPA-PETROLIPE01/06/85Justino Pedro da Silva 358821:06:13
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Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Meia Maratona CM

1/F/ 15/05/22São PauloGAEES02/09/79Damiao Ancelmo de Souza 280901:06:17

1/F/ 24/04/22Porto AlegreANR-Ijui/UnimeRS28/12/90Gustavo Moreira de Bitencourt 761711:06:35

2/F/ 18/09/22GoiâniaAtletismo Casa dSP03/12/90Altobeli Santos da Silva 429061:06:54

45/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AAPA-PETROLIPE19/06/88Wellington Bezerra da Silva 456261:07:06

2/F/ 13/02/22São PauloFAE - OSASCOSP05/07/84Vagner da Silva Noronha 640451:07:21

1/F/ 15/05/22Rio de JaneiroLUASASP27/10/74Eliezer de Jesus Santos 283921:07:22

7/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroGE ALTA VELOSP10/10/85Rafael Santos de Novais 462751:07:29

4/F/ 15/05/22São PauloMEMSP23/01/92Leonardo Santana de Olinda 446841:07:46

5/F/ 10/07/22Rio de JaneiroACASC05/01/89Jurandyr Couto Junior 500241:07:49

2/F/ 31/07/22São PauloItapiraSP25/05/95Melquisedeque Messias Ribeiro 462821:08:08

3/F/ 18/06/22Rio de JaneiroANR-Ijui/UnimeRS26/02/88Robson Pereira de Lima 281571:08:14

8/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroORCAMPISP27/07/85Eder Uillian Oliveira da Silva 209981:08:16

1/F/ 13/03/22BrasíliaE.C. PinheirosSP10/07/88Daniel Chaves da Silva 286161:08:24

4/F/ 15/05/22Rio de JaneiroPraia ClubeMG04/10/96Jose Eduardo Papini de Oliveira 823511:08:36

2/F/ 13/03/22BrasíliaCE3DF12/08/89Antonio Wilson Sousa Lima 345981:08:38

76/PR/ 25/09/22Berlin, GERMEMSP08/04/88Vanilson Neves 199291:08:45

3/F/ 31/07/22São PauloLUASASP10/06/90Gustavo Henrique Pereira 779651:08:53

1/F/ 06/11/22BrasíliaAAC TOCANTITO05/07/92Athilla Cavalcante Telles 521621:08:58

3/PR/ 10/04/22São PauloECPGSP09/04/86Andre Luiz Silva Antonio 459541:09:06

5/F/ 31/07/22São PauloSPFCSP25/05/85Renilson Vitorino da Silva 837631:09:16

3/F/ 13/02/22São PauloANR-Ijui/UnimeRS01/09/84Alessandro de Souza 279431:09:31

5/F/ 18/06/22Rio de JaneiroElite RunnersRJ11/02/98Tiago Dantas dos Santos Silva 748011:09:36

3/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreANR-Ijui/UnimeRS01/09/96Emerson Rosa Oliveira 825181:09:37

9/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroIEMASP28/04/88Adriano Pacheco da Cruz 430001:09:37

7/PR/ 10/04/22São PauloSMCETCSC02/05/93Laurindo Nunes Neto 408121:09:39

10/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroA.D.A.C.MS22/05/92Geilson dos Santos da Conceicao 481101:09:51

7/F/ 31/07/22São PauloASUFAMSP05/12/79Ailton Casimiro 865831:09:54

4/F/ 13/02/22São PauloSESI - SPSP08/10/94Raphael Magalhaes Moura 480771:09:56

11/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroABDA ATLETISP30/05/89Gilberto Silvestre Lopes 357751:10:10

4/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreANR-Ijui/UnimeRS20/11/95Renan Barckfeld Correia 579711:10:11

12/F/ 31/07/22São PauloAA MARINGAPR26/03/93Abidiel Renan Gonçalves Martins 450901:10:14

9/F/ 31/07/22São PauloASCORREIMG19/02/94Luciano Augusto Moreira Peixoto 835851:10:14

6/F/ 18/06/22Rio de JaneiroAACN-SCSC06/04/00Leonardo Willrich Padilha Padovany 614151:10:16

5/F/ 15/05/22Rio de JaneiroGAEES22/01/93Wilson da Silva Araujo 502131:10:20

8/F/ 10/07/22Rio de JaneiroPREMAPR21/03/99Edson Aparecido Emidio 581051:10:24

7/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroAFACBA02/01/89Fabricio Gomes Santos 672401:10:27

8/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroCEUC/UFCCE11/01/85Daniel Carneiro dos Santos 134491:10:30

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Maratona CM

3/F/ 17/04/22Seoul, KORANR-Ijui/UnimeRS28/07/98Daniel Ferreira do Nascimento 561292:04:51

11/F/ 03/04/22Milão, ITAAPA-PETROLIPE22/11/90Jose Marcio Leão da Silva 375062:08:37

19/F/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPSPFCSP08/07/79Paulo Roberto de Almeida Paula 105152:09:51

10/F/ 30/10/22Porto AlegreAPA-PETROLIPE01/06/85Justino Pedro da Silva 358822:12:41

52/F/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPAPA-PETROLIPE25/11/84Edson Amaro Arruda dos Santos 331022:14:35

45/F/ 04/12/22ValênciaLUASASP17/08/88Samuel Souza do Nascimento 312582:14:51

1/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreA.D.A.C.MS22/05/92Geilson dos Santos da Conceicao 481102:17:20

1/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaAtletismo Casa dSP03/12/90Altobeli Santos da Silva 429062:18:13

2/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaAPA-PETROLIPE19/06/88Wellington Bezerra da Silva 456262:20:02

4/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreADECAIPE21/07/78Marcos Antonio Pereira 145092:20:48

5/F/ 10/04/22São PauloCLA DELFOSMG01/07/81Giovani dos Santos 451532:20:58

13/F/ 18/09/22Buenos Aires, APraia ClubeMG04/10/96Jose Eduardo Papini de Oliveira 823512:22:33

4/F/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroLUASASP27/10/74Eliezer de Jesus Santos 283922:22:44

6/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreItapiraSP25/05/95Melquisedeque Messias Ribeiro 462822:22:45
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Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Maratona CM

5/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaAFACBA01/09/92Givaldo Araujo Sena 660812:22:56

5/F/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroAFACBA02/01/89Fabricio Gomes Santos 672402:23:47

6/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaFAE - OSASCOSP05/07/84Vagner da Silva Noronha 640452:23:48

7/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreACORP/CGMS08/02/86Glenison Gilbert de Carvalho 450812:24:17

8/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreACASC05/01/89Jurandyr Couto Junior 500242:24:22

7/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaUFJFMG23/06/87Flavio Carvalho Stumpf 331612:24:27

76/F/ 25/09/22Berlin, GERMEMSP08/04/88Vanilson Neves 199292:25:14

6/F/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroCEUC/UFCCE11/01/85Daniel Carneiro dos Santos 134492:25:15

10/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreJUAZEIROCE17/11/97Cicero Evandro Ferreira dos Santos 787132:25:56

1/F/ 31/07/22São PauloECPGSP26/09/82Samuel Ribeiro 464762:26:44

6/F/ 10/04/22São PauloSESI - SPSP08/10/94Raphael Magalhaes Moura 480772:26:52

7/F/ 10/04/22São PauloSMCETCSC02/05/93Laurindo Nunes Neto 408122:27:00

12/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreZATOPEKSE05/09/95Joao Marcos Santos Ferreira 541082:27:28

8/F/ 10/04/22São PauloABCDF26/09/87Luis Felipe Leite Barboza 209042:28:29

9/F/ 10/04/22São PauloECPGSP09/04/86Andre Luiz Silva Antonio 459542:28:30

7/F/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroPé de Vento-PeRJ20/11/80Silvano Lima Pinto 500502:29:07

4/F/ 01/05/22Buenos Aires - TORNADODF31/07/79Geraldo Pereira da Silva Filho 673072:30:09

1/F/ 22/05/22UberlândiaEquipe MedexRJ03/01/81Flavio de Oliveira Silva Soares 506842:30:20

10/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaIFAM - Zona LeAM26/03/01Raimundo Nonato Pereira da Silva 829412:30:26

15/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreADRASC26/11/88Felipe Costa da Silva 761482:30:56

2/F/ 22/05/22UberlândiaABCDF25/04/87Guilherme Neto de Sousa Ferreira 249362:31:28

16/F/ 12/06/22Porto Alegre13 de AbrilRS12/06/77Leandro da Costa 147642:31:52

30/F/ 18/09/22Buenos Aires, AASTCOMPA18/10/85Antonio Kennedy de Sousa Lima 883042:32:57

33/F/ 18/09/22Buenos Aires, AIEMASP29/07/91Everton Barbosa da Silva 400842:33:29

20/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreAPA - RSRS06/06/87Gabriel Picarelli Mafalda 761672:34:05

3/F/ 31/07/22São PauloASSEMSP27/01/79Raimundo dos Santos Mourao 375852:36:28

4/F/ 31/07/22São PauloSPFCSP14/08/77Jose Luiz da Silva 721962:36:59

14/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaASPMPSP16/06/79Willian Salgado Gomes 88812:38:35

15/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaORCAMPISP27/07/85Eder Uillian Oliveira da Silva 209982:38:42

5/F/ 31/07/22São PauloFAE - OSASCOSP22/08/79Oseias dos Santos 186442:38:51

16/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaPM São José PPR23/06/78Cleverson Luis Del Secchi 741192:40:00

27/F/ 31/07/22São PauloFuturo Olímpico RJ25/12/82Ricardo Gomes de Oliveira 277932:50:06

605/F/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPANR-Ijui/UnimeRS28/12/90Gustavo Moreira de Bitencourt 761712:50:40
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FEMININO

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 5 km CM

5/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloE.C. PinheirosSP17/05/91Jenifer do Nascimento Silva 2858516:48

7/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloProjeto AtletismPE09/02/91Mirela Saturnino de Andrade 3896116:48

7/F/P 24/04/22Malaga, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP18/12/91Valdilene dos Santos Silva 3762017:02

10/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE06/04/02Nubia de Oliveira Silva 7842717:24

9/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloFECAM/ASSERPR08/02/94Jessica Ladeira Soares 4236117:24

11/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloUFJFMG29/03/97Amanda Aparecida de Oliveira 6765517:24

12/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloProjeto AtletismPE11/03/02Mirelle Leite da Silva 6883017:27

27/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP10/08/84Andreia Aparecida Hessel 5681817:33

13/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloEEFMJNJCE01/03/92Aline Prudencio de Freitas 3565317:38

14/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloASCOBELMG29/12/86Larissa Marcelle Moreira Quintao 5964717:45

16/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloIPECPR12/04/04Gabriela de Freitas Tardivo 6999317:59

15/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloSHOURIKANGO23/11/86Regiane Braga de Souza 1979717:59

17/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloECPGSP03/07/87Jaciane Barroso de Jesus 2089118:21

18/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloASPAPB07/12/97Anastacia Rocha Pereira 8059018:53

21/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloCEFAPPB17/03/83Daiana Justino dos Santos 7600018:57

22/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloABDA ATLETISP13/03/00Jeovana Fernanda Leopoldina dos Santos 6463618:57

20/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloMEMSP07/09/93Alice Yuri Lima Fonseca 8335218:57

51/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPABCDF22/11/82Rosiane Xavier dos Santos 3186719:29

49/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP22/07/81Adriana Aparecida da Silva 940319:41

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 10 km CM

7/F/P 24/04/22Malaga, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP18/12/91Valdilene dos Santos Silva 3762034:48

5/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloE.C. PinheirosSP17/05/91Jenifer do Nascimento Silva 2858535:01

27/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP10/08/84Andreia Aparecida Hessel 5681835:13

7/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloProjeto AtletismPE09/02/91Mirela Saturnino de Andrade 3896135:22

4/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáIFAM - Zona LeAM12/06/89Franciane dos Santos Moura 3381436:31

10/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloFECAM/ASSERPR08/02/94Jessica Ladeira Soares 4236136:50

8/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE06/04/02Nubia de Oliveira Silva 7842736:50

9/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloUFJFMG29/03/97Amanda Aparecida de Oliveira 6765536:50

11/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloASCOBELMG29/12/86Larissa Marcelle Moreira Quintao 5964736:50

12/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloEEFMJNJCE01/03/92Aline Prudencio de Freitas 3565337:05

4/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroElite RunnersRJ11/08/84Rejane Ester Bispo da Silva 1921837:20

1/F/ 15/05/22São PauloECPGSP03/07/87Jaciane Barroso de Jesus 2089137:23

13/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloProjeto AtletismPE11/03/02Mirelle Leite da Silva 6883037:25

14/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloSHOURIKANGO23/11/86Regiane Braga de Souza 1979737:26

15/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloIPECPR12/04/04Gabriela de Freitas Tardivo 6999337:57

2/F/ 19/11/22Montevidéu - UANR-Ijui/UnimeRS10/11/97Gabriela Lamb Bender 5363238:00

2/F/ 15/05/22São PauloE.C. PinheirosSP22/07/81Adriana Aparecida da Silva 940338:29

16/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloASPAPB07/12/97Anastacia Rocha Pereira 8059038:30

51/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPABCDF22/11/82Rosiane Xavier dos Santos 3186738:41

5/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáBARRA DO GAMT13/05/03Francielly da Silva Marcondes 6877838:55

3/F/ 15/05/22São PauloGAEES28/11/83Lidiane Batista Dos Santos 6379039:03

19/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloCEFAPPB17/03/83Daiana Justino dos Santos 7600039:14

18/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloMEMSP07/09/93Alice Yuri Lima Fonseca 8335239:14

1/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaCT - MaranhãoMA07/03/91Raimunda Silva e Silva 8203139:23

21/PR/ 31/12/22São PauloABDA ATLETISP13/03/00Jeovana Fernanda Leopoldina dos Santos 6463639:40

2/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaPraia ClubeMG09/02/90Ariadenes de Souza Soares 8750540:20

7/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáITAMT26/02/91Jessica Suzan Rodrigues Santos 7780441:07

4/F/ 15/05/22São PauloSPFCSP25/02/96Monica de Carvalho Silva Santos 8149841:32

5/F/ 15/05/22São PauloSPFCSP15/07/87Marilene de Jesus Ferreira 7152841:38

4/PR/ 06/11/22BrasíliaABCDF22/07/74Josilene de Sousa Santos 4829342:02

7/F/ 15/05/22São PauloE.C. PinheirosSP04/10/05Lea Mendes 8280942:18
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Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 10 km CM

9/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáRondonópolis AMT31/07/90Dinialy Mayara Duque dos Santos 8595144:40

5/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroLUASASP28/08/89Viviane Amorim Figueiredo 3008244:43

11/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáAVAMT03/03/89Mayara Yasmim Aguilera Conceição 2439344:57

6/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroATLETUS MAMA11/04/85Dayana Fernandes Alves 6702944:59

17/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáASA - SorrisoMT14/11/90Aiume Mendes Chaves 8733346:32

7/PR/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroUCASC13/03/93Raisa Marcelino do Nascimento 4490646:37

25/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáBARRA DO GAMT02/02/77Geane Brizzola dos Santos 6727847:30

28/F/ 19/06/22CuiabáA.D.A.C.MS05/04/78Rosinha Conceição 2831348:14

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 15 km CM

27/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP10/08/84Andreia Aparecida Hessel 568180:52:43

7/F/P 24/04/22Malaga, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP18/12/91Valdilene dos Santos Silva 376200:52:55

4/F/ 31/12/22São PauloE.C. PinheirosSP17/05/91Jenifer do Nascimento Silva 285850:54:02

7/F/ 31/12/22São PauloProjeto AtletismPE09/02/91Mirela Saturnino de Andrade 389610:55:15

8/F/ 31/12/22São PauloFECAM/ASSERPR08/02/94Jessica Ladeira Soares 423610:56:47

9/F/ 31/12/22São PauloASCOBELMG29/12/86Larissa Marcelle Moreira Quintao 596470:56:50

10/F/ 31/12/22São PauloAPA-PETROLIPE06/04/02Nubia de Oliveira Silva 784270:57:08

11/F/ 31/12/22São PauloUFJFMG29/03/97Amanda Aparecida de Oliveira 676550:57:19

12/F/ 31/12/22São PauloEEFMJNJCE01/03/92Aline Prudencio de Freitas 356530:57:49

13/F/ 31/12/22São PauloSHOURIKANGO23/11/86Regiane Braga de Souza 197970:58:10

51/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPABCDF22/11/82Rosiane Xavier dos Santos 318670:58:19

14/F/ 31/12/22São PauloIPECPR12/04/04Gabriela de Freitas Tardivo 699930:58:44

15/F/ 31/12/22São PauloASPAPB07/12/97Anastacia Rocha Pereira 805900:59:03

16/F/ 31/12/22São PauloProjeto AtletismPE11/03/02Mirelle Leite da Silva 688300:59:18

49/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP22/07/81Adriana Aparecida da Silva 94030:59:39

17/F/ 31/12/22São PauloMEMSP07/09/93Alice Yuri Lima Fonseca 833521:00:00

18/F/ 31/12/22São PauloCEFAPPB17/03/83Daiana Justino dos Santos 760001:00:06

19/F/ 31/12/22São PauloECPGSP03/07/87Jaciane Barroso de Jesus 208911:00:52

20/F/ 31/12/22São PauloABDA ATLETISP13/03/00Jeovana Fernanda Leopoldina dos Santos 646361:02:04

21/F/ 31/12/22São PauloABDA ATLETISP10/03/01Leticia Almeida Belo 573481:02:16

4/PR/ 10/04/22São PauloUCASC13/03/93Raisa Marcelino do Nascimento 449061:02:37

22/F/ 31/12/22São PauloACASC05/03/99Fabricia Ester Stedille 540091:03:28

5/PR/ 10/04/22São PauloLUASASP28/08/89Viviane Amorim Figueiredo 300821:05:02

23/F/ 31/12/22São PauloPM São José PPR03/07/01Maria Eduarda Pereira Rattmann 834631:05:14

24/F/ 31/12/22São PauloCEUC/UFCCE16/08/95Maria do Socorro Silva Lima 521521:08:40

25/F/ 31/12/22São PauloABDA ATLETISP02/03/96Evellin Ianca dos Passos 594151:10:39

26/F/ 31/12/22São PauloCruzeiro/CAIXAMG19/02/84Marcela Cristina Gomez Cordeiro 737501:21:26

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 10 milhas CM

4/F/ 25/09/22Vila VelhaUFJFMG29/03/97Amanda Aparecida de Oliveira 676550:58:52

5/F/ 25/09/22Vila VelhaGAEES11/07/85Priscila Machado Moraes 605911:05:12

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Corrida de Rua 30 km CM

3/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroElite RunnersRJ11/08/84Rejane Ester Bispo da Silva 192181:57:01

4/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroProjeto AtletismPE09/02/91Mirela Saturnino de Andrade 389612:00:13

5/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroLUASASP28/08/89Viviane Amorim Figueiredo 300822:13:01

6/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroATLETUS MAMA11/04/85Dayana Fernandes Alves 670292:20:40

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Meia Maratona CM
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Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Meia Maratona CM

14/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AE.C. PinheirosSP26/02/98Graziele Zarri 529431:11:56

19/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AE.C. PinheirosSP17/05/91Jenifer do Nascimento Silva 285851:13:03

2/F/ 06/03/22Viana do CastE.C. PinheirosSP18/12/91Valdilene dos Santos Silva 376201:14:18

27/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP10/08/84Andreia Aparecida Hessel 568181:14:28

22/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AUFJFMG29/03/97Amanda Aparecida de Oliveira 676551:14:47

1/PR/ 22/05/22Assunção, PAProjeto AtletismPE09/02/91Mirela Saturnino de Andrade 389611:15:32

4/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroASCOBELMG29/12/86Larissa Marcelle Moreira Quintao 596471:16:02

2/F/ 15/05/22São PauloFECAM/ASSERPR08/02/94Jessica Ladeira Soares 423611:16:17

29/F/ 21/08/22Buenos Aires, AAPA/SECEL JaSC12/03/90Simone Ponte Ferraz 318581:17:51

2/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreIENHRS28/05/78Marlei Eunice Willers 798911:18:23

5/F/ 15/05/22São PauloMEMSP07/09/93Alice Yuri Lima Fonseca 833521:18:31

4/F/ 10/07/22Rio de JaneiroElite RunnersRJ11/08/84Rejane Ester Bispo da Silva 192181:18:36

5/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroECPGSP03/07/87Jaciane Barroso de Jesus 208911:21:08

4/F/ 18/09/22GoiâniaSHOURIKANGO23/11/86Regiane Braga de Souza 197971:21:16

6/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroLUASASP28/08/89Viviane Amorim Figueiredo 300821:22:18

6/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreA.D.A.C.MS08/03/92Janine Rodrigues de Oliveira 782631:22:29

51/PR/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPABCDF22/11/82Rosiane Xavier dos Santos 318671:22:44

2/F/ 24/04/22Porto AlegreSOGIPARS05/09/89Daiane Pedroso Moreira 385601:22:54

3/F/ 31/07/22São PauloASCOBELMG17/03/86Janaina Santana 845671:23:06

6/F/ 10/07/22Rio de JaneiroPrefeitura de IbPR27/07/91Renata Moreno dos Santos 423891:24:05

4/F/ 31/07/22São PauloE.C. PinheirosSP22/07/81Adriana Aparecida da Silva 94031:24:13

7/F/ 21/08/22Rio de JaneiroUCASC13/03/93Raisa Marcelino do Nascimento 449061:25:19

5/F/ 31/07/22São PauloTIME JUNDIAÍSP30/08/81Daniela Lavignatti 790791:25:20

1/F/ 06/11/22BrasíliaCT - MaranhãoMA07/03/91Raimunda Silva e Silva 820311:25:37

6/F/ 31/07/22São PauloAAARPSP14/10/85Grazielle Francelino Pedroso 322701:26:13

8/F/ 10/07/22Rio de JaneiroUFJFMG21/08/89Aline Barbosa dos Santos Silva 729831:26:40

4/F/ 18/06/22Rio de JaneiroAFACBA16/04/96Taiane Neto Lima 815951:27:11

2/F/ 06/11/22BrasíliaPraia ClubeMG09/02/90Ariadenes de Souza Soares 875051:27:42

7/F/ 31/07/22São PauloGE ALTA VELOSP18/05/75Elisete Costa Barbosa 835931:27:45

4/F/ 06/11/22BrasíliaABCDF22/07/74Josilene de Sousa Santos 482931:29:25

3/F/ 13/02/22São PauloTIME JUNDIAÍSP25/06/85Zenaide Vieira 196491:29:47

12/F/ 15/05/22São PauloMEMSP16/07/84Adriana Santos de Oliveira 848921:30:40

13/F/ 15/05/22São PauloLUASASP03/09/78Fabiana Cristine da Silva 59301:30:43

7/F/ 18/09/22GoiâniaACJA-ALEXANGO10/10/82Rosangela Gomes de Moraes 174081:31:43

6/PR/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroATLETUS MAMA11/04/85Dayana Fernandes Alves 670291:36:52

9/F/ 31/07/22São PauloABAMS08/05/91Roberta de Lima Medina 279561:37:17

7/F/ 18/06/22Rio de JaneiroCRVGRJ04/05/66Raimunda Maria Brito da Fonseca 202751:41:35

Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Maratona CM

8/F/ 08/05/22Barcelona, ESE.C. PinheirosSP18/12/91Valdilene dos Santos Silva 376202:33:28

27/F/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP10/08/84Andreia Aparecida Hessel 568182:35:33

1/F/ 22/05/22Assunção, PAProjeto AtletismPE09/02/91Mirela Saturnino de Andrade 389612:39:57

5/F/ 28/05/22Traverse City, UPrefeitura de IbPR12/06/81Luciana Maria Vassalo Goncalves 840632:47:11

3/F/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroElite RunnersRJ11/08/84Rejane Ester Bispo da Silva 192182:47:16

1/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaIENHRS28/05/78Marlei Eunice Willers 798912:47:58

3/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreUCASC16/08/83Elisangela Ferreira de Oliveira Assumpcao 279292:50:15

49/F/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPE.C. PinheirosSP22/07/81Adriana Aparecida da Silva 94032:51:51

51/F/ 19/02/22Sevilla, ESPABCDF22/11/82Rosiane Xavier dos Santos 318672:53:01

5/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreUCASC13/03/93Raisa Marcelino do Nascimento 449062:53:15

8/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreIEMASP28/05/85Ana Preda 856402:58:23

9/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreSOGIPARS05/09/89Daiane Pedroso Moreira 385602:59:20

3/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaPrefeitura de IbPR27/07/91Renata Moreno dos Santos 423892:59:42

12/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreEQUIPE DE ATRN10/03/87Lucicleide Gabriel de Assis 557373:02:16
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Marca V.V. CBAt Nome DN UF Clube Local DataFase

Maratona CM

4/F/ 10/04/22São PauloLUASASP28/08/89Viviane Amorim Figueiredo 300823:03:35

17/F/ 12/06/22Porto AlegreAPA - RSRS24/12/87Jocasta Oliboni da Luz 232173:07:03

4/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaAACESCSC11/03/82Denise Benetti Ramirez 834513:08:09

6/F/ 20/11/22CuritibaASSEMSP08/12/75Conceicao de Maria Carvalho Oliveira 177383:13:37

6/F/ 19/06/22Rio de JaneiroATLETUS MAMA11/04/85Dayana Fernandes Alves 670293:24:04
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